Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

PS 2413.375
EMC shield bus

State: 08.12.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

PS 2413.375 - EMC shield bus

Made of clear chromated steel strip, 75 mm?2 cross section, for cable shield contact.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes

Length

Number of connections
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

PS 2413.375

Made of clear chromated steel strip, 75 mm?2 cross section, for
cable shield contact.

Assembly parts
375 mm

10

1 pc(s).

0.31

0.313

73269098
4028177022614
EC000329
EC000329

27400605



