Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





PS 2413.375 EMC shield bus

State: 04.08.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



PS 2413.375 - EMC shield bus

Made of clear chromated steel strip, 75 mm² cross section, for cable shield contact.

Features

Model No.	PS 2413.375
Product description	Made of clear chromated steel strip, 75 mm ² cross section, for cable shield contact.
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Length	375 mm
Number of connections	10
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.31
Gross weight	0.313
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177022614
ETIM 9	EC000329
ETIM 8	EC000329
ECLASS 8.0	27400605

© Rittal 2025